
Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

Fwd: 2024 Application for approval for the Use of Waters and Deposit of Waste
without a License
Shannon Rupert <srupert@marssociety.org> Wed, Jun 5, 2024 at 5:53 AM
To: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>, James Burk <jburk@marssociety.org>
Cc: Terry Trevino <terryt@marssociety.org>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Richard Dwyer
<richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

The project map has no changes.  I believe $30 of the past due amount was paid last
month by James Burk.  We were unaware of the additional past due charges so that will
need to be addressed.  
[Quoted text hidden]
Dr. Shannon M. Rupert
Director Emeritus
The Mars Society
505.927.4927
srupert@marssociety.org
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